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I feel safe in school
Yes No

Y2 Ash 22 0
Y2 Hazel 27 0
Y2 Honeysuckle 24 0
Year 2 total 73 0
Y1 Bramble 24 0
Y1 Briar 23 0
Y1 Cherry 21 0
Year 1 total 68 0
Year 1 and 2 141 0

Children and staff in this school are kind to me
Yes No

Y2 Ash 22 0
Y2 Hazel 27 0
Y2 Honeysuckle 24 0
Year 2 total 73 0
Y1 Bramble 24 0
Y1 Briar 23 0
Y1 Cherry 21 0
Year 1 total 68 0
Year 1 and 2 141 0

I know what to do if someone is bullying me
Yes No

Y2 Ash 22 0
Y2 Hazel 27 0
Y2 Honeysuckle 24 0
Year 2 total 73 0
Y1 Bramble 24 0
Y1 Briar 23 0
Y1 Cherry 21 0
Year 1 total 68 0
Year 1 and 2 141 0

I know what to do and who to speak to if I am worried or feel unsafe
Yes No

Y2 Ash 22 0
Y2 Hazel 27 0
Y2 Honeysuckle 24 0
Year 2 total 73 0
Y1 Bramble 24 0
Y1 Briar 23 0
Y1 Cherry 21 0
Year 1 total 68 0
Year 1 and 2 141 0

Pupil safeguarding survey: Year 1 and Year 2
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I feel safe in school
Yes No

Y4 Oak 29 0
Y4 Plum 29 0
Y4 Rosewood 28 0
Year 4 total 86 0
Y3 Mulberry 25 0
Y3 Peach 28 0
Y3 Plane 26 0
Year 3 total 79 0
Year 3 and 4 165 0

Children and staff in this school show respect for one another
Yes No

Y4 Oak 29 0
Y4 Plum 29 0
Y4 Rosewood 28 0
Year 4 total 86 0
Y3 Mulberry 25 0
Y3 Peach 28 0
Y3 Plane 26 0
Year 3 total 79 0
Year 3 and 4 165 0

I know what to do if someone is bullying me, including online 
Yes No

Y4 Oak 29 0
Y4 Plum 29 0
Y4 Rosewood 28 0
Year 4 total 86 0
Y3 Mulberry 25 0
Y3 Peach 28 0
Y3 Plane 26 0
Year 3 total 79 0
Year 3 and 4 165 0

I know what to do if I receive an unkind message online
Yes No

Y4 Oak 29 0
Y4 Plum 29 0
Y4 Rosewood 28 0
Year 4 total 86 0
Y3 Mulberry 25 0
Y3 Peach 28 0
Y3 Plane 26 0
Year 3 total 79 0
Year 3 and 4 165 0

Pupil safeguarding survey: Year 3 and Year 4
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My teacher teaches me how to keep safe online
Yes No

Y4 Oak 29 0
Y4 Plum 29 0
Y4 Rosewood 28 0
Year 4 total 86 0
Y3 Mulberry 25 0
Y3 Peach 28 0
Y3 Plane 26 0
Year 3 total 79 0
Year 3 and 4 165 0

I know what to do and who to speak to if I am worried or feel unsafe
Yes No

Y4 Oak 29 0
Y4 Plum 29 0
Y4 Rosewood 28 0
Year 4 total 86 0
Y3 Mulberry 25 0
Y3 Peach 28 0
Y3 Plane 26 0
Year 3 total 79 0
Year 3 and 4 165 0
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I feel safe in school
Yes No

Y6 Lime 25 0
Y6 Olive 25 0
Y6 Tamarisk 25 0
Year 6 total 75 0
Y5 Cypress 28 0
Y5 Rowan 27 0
Y5 Willow 24 0
Year 5 total 79 0
Year 5 and 6 154 0

Children and staff in this school show respect for one another
Yes No

Y6 Lime 25 0
Y6 Olive 25 0
Y6 Tamarisk 25 0
Year 6 total 75 0
Y5 Cypress 28 0
Y5 Rowan 27 0
Y5 Willow 24 0
Year 5 total 79 0
Year 5 and 6 154 0

I know what to do if someone is bullying me, including online 
Yes No

Y6 Lime 25 0
Y6 Olive 25 0
Y6 Tamarisk 25 0
Year 6 total 75 0
Y5 Cypress 28 0
Y5 Rowan 27 0
Y5 Willow 24 0
Year 5 total 79 0
Year 5 and 6 154 0

I know what to do if I receive abuse online
Yes No

Y6 Lime 25 0
Y6 Olive 25 0
Y6 Tamarisk 25 0
Year 6 total 75 0
Y5 Cypress 28 0
Y5 Rowan 27 0
Y5 Willow 24 0
Year 5 total 79 0
Year 5 and 6 154 0

Pupil safeguarding survey: Year 5 and Year 6
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My teacher teaches me how to keep safe online
Yes No

Y6 Lime 25 0
Y6 Olive 25 0
Y6 Tamarisk 25 0
Year 6 total 75 0
Y5 Cypress 28 0
Y5 Rowan 27 0
Y5 Willow 24 0
Year 5 total 79 0
Year 5 and 6 154 0

I know what to do and who to speak to if I am worried or feel unsafe
Yes No

Y6 Lime 25 0
Y6 Olive 25 0
Y6 Tamarisk 25 0
Year 6 total 75 0
Y5 Cypress 28 0
Y5 Rowan 27 0
Y5 Willow 24 0
Year 5 total 79 0
Year 5 and 6 154 0

My school teaches me about sexual harassment
Yes No

Y6 Lime 25 0
Y6 Olive 25 0
Y6 Tamarisk 25 0
Year 6 total 75 0
Y5 Cypress 28 0
Y5 Rowan 27 0
Y5 Willow 24 0
Year 5 total 79 0
Year 5 and 6 154 0
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